CRN

22590

22591

22762

CRN

22763

22764

22808

22809

22765

CRN

22584

22734

May Intersession 2007
May 12-18 and 20-25

(Courses are listed on the Summer I Schedule)

Separate Term lasting from Sunday, May 12 - 25

On-line and traditional classroom courses offered

Undergraduate and graduate courses offered

Financial aid available for qualified students, last day to apply is April 20
Student can take a maximum of 2 courses/6 credit-hours

Undergraduate Tuition -- $516 for 3-hour course

Graduate Tuition -- $681 for 3-credit hour course

Registration begins Monday, April 16

Last day to add or drop is May 12

For more information, please contact Chris Ammons at (662) 846-4833 or cammons @ deltastate.edu

College of Arts & Science

Suj. Course Section Title Bldg Room

ART 101 EO1 Introduction to Art
Online course. Intersession May 15-26

ART 212 EO1 Art Appreciation
Online course. Intersession May 15-26

ART 343 E11 Documentary Photography
Intersession Course. Istanbul, Turkey May 14-25. Contact In

Suj. Course Section Title Bldg Room

HIS 101 E11 History of Civ to 1648
Intersession. Istanbul, Turkey. Contact inst. to register.

HIS 102 E11 History of Civ 1648-Present
Intersession. Istanbul, Turkey. Contact inst. to register.

HIS 201 EO1 United States History to 1865

Credit

3.00

3.00

3.00
st.

Credit

3.00

3.00

3.00

Intersession. Meets May 14-18, 21-25, 8-12 pm in Jobe 203

HIS 202 EO1 U S History 1865-Present

3.00

Intersession. Meets May 14-18, 21-25, 8-12 pm in Jobe 203

HIS 492 E11 Tky:Anotolia:Hsty, Cltr, Arche
Intercession. Istanbul, Turkey. Contact instr. to register.

Suj. Course Section Title Bldg Room

GEO 201 EO1 Intro to Human Geography
Intersession. Online course. Contact instructor.

GEO 303 EO1 World Regional Geography
Intersession. Online course. Contact instructor.

1.00 TO 6.00

Credit

3.00

3.00

Instructor

STAFF

STAFF

Moore, Robyn

Instructor

Hospodor, Greg

Hospodor, Greg

Hospodor, Greg

Hospodor, Greg

Hospodor, Greg

Instructor

Bonta, Mark

Bonta, Mark



CRN

22782

22783

CRN

22816

22802

22812

CRN

22781

CRN

22790

22786

22789

22787

22784

22788

22785

22650

22579

Intersession. Contact jgreen@deltastate.edu to register

Suj. Course Section
SOC 492 EO1
SOC 592 EO1

Intersession. Contact jgreen@deltastate.edu to register

Suj. Course Section

SWO 106 EO1

Intersession. Meets May 12-15, 8-6:00 pm Capps 310

SWO 492 EO1

Intersession. Class meets May 21-25, 8-4:00 pm, Capps 319

SWO 492 EO1

Intersession. Meets May 14-18, 8-5:00pm, Capps 320

Suj. Course Section

DMI 492 EO1

Title

Bldg Room

Special Topics in Comm Survey WARD 26

Special Topics in Comm. Survey WARD 26

Title

Volunteer Community Habitat

Understanding Rural Com

Bldg Room

Working with At-risk Children & Adol.

Title

Music Business/Copyrights

Bldg Room

Intersession. Class meets 8:30-4:00 pm.

College of Business

Suj. Course Section

CIS 300 EO1

Intersession. Online course. Contact jkandies@deltastate.edu

GBA 203 EO1

Intersession. Online course. Contact pbunn@deltastate.edu

GMT 327 EO1

Intersession. Online course. Contact bcjohnsn@deltastate.edu

HSM 300 EO1

Intersession. Online Course Contact gross@deltastate.edu

MGT 305 EO1

Intersession. Online course. Contact jlong@deltastate.edu

MGT 327 EO1

Intersession. Online course. Contact bcjohnsn@deltastate.edu

MGT 457 EO1

MGT 653 EO1

Intersession. Online course. Contact bcjohnsn@deltastate.edu

MKT 358 EO1

Intersession. Online course. Contact dcmontgo@deltastate.edu

Title

Bldg Room

Management Information Systems

Business Communication

Human Resources Management

Intro to the Hospitality Indus

Supervisory Management

Human Resources Management

Adv Human Resources Management
Intersession. Online course. Contact jlong@deltastate.edu

Survey of Labor Managemt Rel

Consumer Behavior

Credit Instructor

1.0 TO 6.0 Green, John

1.0 TO 6.0 Green, John

Credit Instructor

3.00 Mims, Tracy

1.0 TO6.0 Mims, Tracy

3.00 Falkner, Jeannie

Credit Instructor

1.0 TO 3.0 Walker, Tricia

Credit Instructor
3.00 Kandies, Jerry
3.00 Bunn, Phyllis

3.00 Johnson, Cooper

3.00 Ross, Garret
3.00 Long, Jamye
3.00 Johnson, Cooper
3.00 Long, Jamye
3.00 Johnson, Cooper

3.00 Montgomery, C.



CRN
22792

22793

22794

22791

CRN

22603

22804

22578

CRN

22735

22736

22740

22588

CRN

22748

22737

22741

22743

22744

Suj.
PER

PER

PER

PER

Suj.

FCS

FCS

FCS

Suj.

CED

CED

CED

CED

Suj.

PSY

PSY

PSY

PSY

PSY

Course
135

136

186

190

Course

151

330

494

Course

711

712

770

770

Course

314

425

492

492

492

College of Education

Section Title
EO1 Golf

Intersession. Meets May 21-25, 9-12 pm in WY 130

Bldg Room

EO1 Advanced Golf
Intersession. Meets May 21-25, 9-12 pm in WY 130

EO01 Recreational Games
Intersession. Meets May 21-25, 9-12 pm in WY 130

EO1 Wilderness Recreation Activity
Intersession. Meets May 14-18, 9-12 pm in WY 207

Section Title Bldg Room

EO1 Concepts of Family System Il EW 118
Intersession. May 14-18, 8:00-4:30.

EO1 Infant Development

Intersession. Meets May 14-18/21-25 from 8-12, EW 118

EO1 Fam & Cons Sci: Phil & Issues

Intersession. Online course. Contact Dr. Davis 662-846-4316

Section Title Bldg Room

EO1 Crisis Intervention Techniques

Intersession. Course meets May 20-25, 2-8:00 pm in EW 334.

EO1 Counseling Chldrn and Adolesce

Intersession. Course meets May 20-25, 2-8:00 pm in EW 331

EO1 Psychopharmocology

Intersession. Meets May 13-18 from 2-8:00 pm in EW 334

EO2 Spirituality in Counseling EW 331

Intersession. Course meets May 13-18, 2-8:00 pm in EW 331

Section Title Bldg Room

EO1 Psychology of Human Sexuality EW 337

Intersession. Online. Contact shutchen@deltastate.edu

EO1 Service Learning in Psychology EW 337

Intersession. Online. Contact shutchen@deltastate.edu

EO1 Psychology of Sleep

Intersession. Class meets May 13-18; 8-2:00 pm in EW 334

EO3 Psychology of Intelligence

Intersession. Class meets May 20-25, 8-2:00 pm in EW 309

EO04 Industrial/Organizational Psy
Intersession. Class meets May 13-25, 9-12 in EW 329

Credit Instructor
1.00 Barnes, Duke
1.00 Barnes, Duke
1.00 Barnes, Duke
1.00 Barnes, Duke
Credit Instructor
3.00 McMillen, Edith

3.00 Gant, Leigh Anne

1.00 Davis, Katherine

Credit Instructor
3.00 Simpson, Laura
3.00 Starkey, Donna
3.00 Rasmus, Scott
3.00 Simpson, Laura
Credit Instructor
3.00 Hutchens, Scott
3.00 Hutchens, Scott

3.00 Forquer, LeAnne

3.00 Drury, Scott

3.00 Shuttlesworth, Duane



CRN

22813

22803

22796

22799

CRN

22811

CRN

22738

22739

22797

22798

Suj. Course

CUR 492

CUR 592

CUR 820

CUR 834

Suj. Course

CSP 340

Suj. Course

AED 750

AED 750

AED 750

AED 751

Section Title Bldg Room

EO1 Early Childhood Education
Intersession. Class meets May 14-18, 21-25 in Jackson

EO1 Early Childhood Education
Intersession. Class meets May 14-18, 21-25 in Jackson

EO1 Practicum in Higher Education
Intersession. Class meets May 22, 23; June 9, 8-5 pm

EO1 Doctoral Seminar
Intersession. May 4, 25; June 15 from 6-9:00pm

Section Title Bldg Room

EO1 Survey of Exceptional Children

Intersession. Online course. Contact mkuykn@deltastate.edu

Section Title Bldg Room

EO1 Roles/Func of Superintendency

Intersession. Video conferenced. Class meets May 15-July 31

E02 Roles/Func of Superintendency

Intersession. Video conferenced. Class meets May 15-July 31

EO3 Roles/Func of Superintendency

Intersession. Video conferenced. Class meets May 15-July 31

EO1 School Business Management
Intersession. Meets Apr 23, 30; May 7, 14, 21; June 4, 11

Credit

3.00

Instructor

STAFF

1.0 TO6.0 STAFF

3.00

3.00

Credit

3.00

Credit

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

STAFF

Waddell, Jenetta

Instructor

Kuykendall, M.

Instructor

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF



