May Intersession 2007 May 12-18 and 20-25

(Courses are listed on the Summer I Schedule)

- Separate Term lasting from Sunday, May 12 25
- On-line and traditional classroom courses offered
- Undergraduate and graduate courses offered
- Financial aid available for qualified students, last day to apply is April 20
- Student can take a maximum of 2 courses/6 credit-hours
- Undergraduate Tuition -- \$516 for 3-hour course
- Graduate Tuition -- \$681 for 3-credit hour course
- Registration begins Monday, April 16
- Last day to add or drop is May 12
- For more information, please contact Chris Ammons at (662) 846-4833 or cammons@deltastate.edu

College of Arts & Science

CRN	Suj. Course	Section	Title	Bldg	Room	Credit	Instructor
22590	ART 101	E01	Introduction to Art Online course. Intersession Ma	ay 15-26		3.00	STAFF
22591	ART 212	E01	Art Appreciation Online course. Intersession Ma	ay 15-26		3.00	STAFF
22762	ART 343	E11 ersession (Documentary Photography Course. Istanbul, Turkey May	14-25.(Contact Inst.	3.00	Moore, Robyn
CRN	Suj. Course	Section	Title	Bldg	Room	Credit	Instructor
22763	HIS 101	E11 Intersessi	History of Civ to 1648 on. Istanbul, Turkey. Contact	inst. to	register.	3.00	Hospodor, Greg
22764	HIS 102	E11 Intersessi	History of Civ 1648-Present on. Istanbul, Turkey. Contact	inst. to	register.	3.00	Hospodor, Greg
22808	HIS 201	E01 ntersession	United States History to 1865 n. Meets May 14-18, 21-25, 8-		Jobe 203	3.00	Hospodor, Greg
22809	HIS 202	E01 ntersession	U S History 1865-Present n. Meets May 14-18, 21-25, 8-	12 pm in	Jobe 203	3.00	Hospodor, Greg
22765	HIS 492	E11 Intercession	Tky:Anotolia:Hsty, Cltr, Arche on. Istanbul, Turkey. Contact			00 TO 6.00	Hospodor, Greg
CRN	Suj. Course	Section	Title	Bldg	Room	Credit	Instructor
22584	GEO 201	E01 Inters	Intro to Human Geography session. Online course. Conta	ct instru	ctor.	3.00	Bonta, Mark
22734	GEO 303	E01 Inters	World Regional Geography session. Online course. Conta	ct instru	ctor.	3.00	Bonta, Mark

CRN	Suj. Course	Section	Title	Bldg	Room	Credit	Instructor
22782	SOC 492		ecial Topics in Comm Surv Contact jgreen@deltastat	•		1.0 TO 6.0	Green, John
22783	SOC 592		ecial Topics in Comm. Sur Contact jgreen@deltastat			1.0 TO 6.0	Green, John
CRN	Suj. Course	Section	Title	Bldg	Room	Credit	Instructor
22816	SWO 106		lunteer Community Habitat . Meets May 12-15, 8-6:00		pps 310	3.00	Mims, Tracy
22802	SWO 492		derstanding Rural Com lass meets May 21-25, 8-4	:00 pm,	Capps 319	1.0 TO 6.0	Mims, Tracy
22812	SWO 492		orking with At-risk Children n. Meets May 14-18, 8-5:00			3.00 F	Falkner, Jeannie
CRN	Suj. Course	Section	Title	Bldg	Room	Credit	Instructor
22781	DMI 492		usic Business/Copyrights session. Class meets 8:30-	-4:00 pm	1.	1.0 TO 3.0	Walker, Tricia

College of Business

CRN	Suj. Cours	e Section	n Title	Bldg	Room	Credit	Instructor
22790	CIS 300	E01 Intersession	Management Information Sys. Online course. Contact jkane		ltastate.edu	3.00	Kandies, Jerry
22786	GBA 203	E01 Intersession	Business Communication n. Online course. Contact pbu	ınn@delt	astate.edu	3.00	Bunn, Phyllis
22789	GMT 327	E01 Intersession.	Human Resources Managem Online course. Contact bcjob		eltastate.edu	3.00	Johnson, Cooper
22787	HSM 300	E01 Intersessio	Intro to the Hospitality Indus on. Online Course Contact gro	ss@delta	astate.edu	3.00	Ross, Garret
22784	MGT 305	E01 Intersessio	Supervisory Management on. Online course. Contact <u>ilor</u>	ng@delta	astate.edu	3.00	Long, Jamye
22788	MGT 327	E01 Intersession.	Human Resources Managem Online course. Contact <u>bcjol</u>		eltastate.edu	3.00	Johnson, Cooper
22785	MGT 457	E01 Intersessio	Adv Human Resources Mana n. Online course. Contact <u>ilor</u>			3.00	Long, Jamye
22650	MGT 653	E01 Intersession.	Survey of Labor Managemt F Online course. Contact <u>bcjot</u>		eltastate.edu	3.00	Johnson, Cooper
22579	MKT 358	E01 Intersession.	Consumer Behavior Online course. Contact dcmo	ontgo@d	eltastate.edu	3.00	Montgomery, C.

College of Education

CRN 22792	Suj. Course PER 135	-	Title Golf sion. Meets May 21-25, 9-12	Bldg Room pm in WY 130	Credit 1.00	Instructor Barnes, Duke
22793	PER 136	-	Advanced Golf sion. Meets May 21-25, 9-12	pm in WY 130	1.00	Barnes, Duke
22794	PER 186	-	Recreational Games sion. Meets May 21-25, 9-12	pm in WY 130	1.00	Barnes, Duke
22791	PER 190		Wilderness Recreation Activ sion. Meets May 14-18, 9-12		1.00	Barnes, Duke
CRN	Suj. Course	Section	Title	Bldg Room	Credit	Instructor
22603	FCS 151		Concepts of Family System I Intersession. May 14-18, 8:0		3.00	McMillen, Edith
22804	FCS 330		Infant Development n. Meets May 14-18/21-25 fr	om 8-12, EW 118	3.00	Gant, Leigh Anne
22578	FCS 494		Fam & Cons Sci: Phil & Issue Online course. Contact Dr.		1.00 316	Davis, Katherine
CRN	Suj. Course	Section	Title	Bldg Room	Credit	Instructor
22735	CED 711		Crisis Intervention Technique Course meets May 20-25, 2-		3.00 34.	Simpson, Laura
22736	CED 712		Counseling Chldrn and Adole Course meets May 20-25, 2-		3.00 31	Starkey, Donna
22740	CED 770		Psychopharmocology n. Meets May 13-18 from 2-8	:00 pm in EW 33	3.00 4	Rasmus, Scott
22588	CED 770		Spirituality in Counseling Course meets May 13-18, 2-	EW 331 -8:00 pm in EW 3	3.00 31	Simpson, Laura
CRN	Suj. Course	Section	Title	Bldg Room	Credit	Instructor
22748	PSY 314		Psychology of Human Sexua on. Online. Contact <u>shutcher</u>		3.00	Hutchens, Scott
22737	PSY 425		Service Learning in Psycholo on. Online. Contact shutcher		3.00	Hutchens, Scott
22741	PSY 492		Psychology of Sleep . Class meets May 13-18; 8-2	2:00 pm in EW 33	3.00 34	Forquer, LeAnne
22743	PSY 492		Psychology of Intelligence . Class meets May 20-25, 8-2	2:00 pm in EW 30	3.00	Drury, Scott
22744	PSY 492		Industrial/Organizational Psy ion. Class meets May 13-25,		3.00 Sh	nuttlesworth, Duane

CRN	Suj.	Course	Section	Title	Bldg	Room	Credit	Instructor
					,	ROOM		
22813	CUR	492	E01 Intersessi	Early Childhood Edu ion. Class meets Ma		Jackson	3.00	STAFF
22803	CUR	592	E01 Intersessi	Early Childhood Edu on. Class meets Ma		Jackson	1.0 TO 6.0	STAFF
22796	CUR	820	E01 Intersess	Practicum in Higher sion. Class meets Ma		, 8-5 pm	3.00	STAFF
22799	CUR	834	E01 Inters	Doctoral Seminar ession. May 4, 25; J	une 15 from 6-9:	00pm	3.00	Waddell, Jenetta
CRN	Suj.	Course	Section	Title	Bldg	Room	Credit	Instructor
22811	CSP :	340	E01 Intersession.	Survey of Exception Online course. Cor		eltastate.edu	3.00	Kuykendall, M.
CRN	Suj.	Course	Section	Title	Bldg	Room	Credit	Instructor
22738	AED	750	E01 Intersession.	Roles/Func of Supe Video conferenced.	,	y 15-July 31	3.00	STAFF
22739	AED	750	E02 Intersession.	Roles/Func of Supe Video conferenced.		y 15-July 31	3.00	STAFF
22797	AED	750	E03 Intersession.	Roles/Func of Supe Video conferenced.		y 15-July 31	3.00	STAFF
22798	AED	751	E01 Intersession	School Business Mon. Meets Apr 23, 30	0	lune 4, 11	3.00	STAFF